
LIST OF CLINICS IN SEMBAWANG OPEN ON FRIDAY 24 JAN 2020

S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING 
POSTAL 

CODE
TEL OPENING HOURS

1 DA CLINIC @ SEMBAWANG 604 SEMBAWANG ROAD B1 06 SEMBAWANG SHOPPING CENTRE 758459 62193658 9.00AM-12.00PM

2 DUXTON MEDICAL CLINIC CANBERRA Blk 361 SEMBAWANG CRESCENT 01 03 750361 69691457 9.30AM-1.00PM

3 FRONTIER MEDICAL ASSOCIATES Blk 105 CANBERRA STREET 01 11 750105 62665080 8.00AM-12.30PM

4 GREENLIFE CLINIC & SURGERY 11 CANBERRA RD 02 01 SEMBAWANG MRT STATION 759775 67562676 9.00AM-12.00PM

5

HEALTHWAY MEDICAL 30 SEMBAWANG DRIVE 03 20 SUN PLAZA 757713 65551445 8.30AM-1.00PM

2.00PM-5.00PM

6 HEALTHWERKZ MEDICAL CENTRE @ SEMB MRT 11 CANBERRA ROAD 01 09 SEMBAWANG MRT 759775 67557115 8.00AM-6.00PM

7 JANE & LEE SEMBAWANG FAMILY CLINIC Blk 483 ADMIRALTY LINK 01 23 750483 68537677 8.30AM-12.00PM

8 ONECARE CLINIC CANBERRA Blk 105 CANBERRA STREET 01 09 750105 63522639 8.00AM-2.00PM

9 PEACE FAMILY CLINIC & SURGERY Blk 406 SEMBAWANG DR 01 820 750406 65556674 8.30AM-5.00PM

10 RAFFLESMEDICAL Blk 355 SEMBAWANG WAY 01 06/07 750355 68537703 8.30AM-1.00PM

11

T MEDICAL CLINIC Blk 115 CANBERRA WALK 01 05 750115 69097550 8.00AM-1.00PM

6.30PM-8.00PM

12 TEMASEK MEDICAL CENTRE Blk 406 SEMBAWANG DRIVE 01 824 750406 65551155 8.30AM-12.30PM

13 W MEDICAL Blk 365 SEMBAWANG CRESCENT 01 06 750365 62731246 9.00AM-5.00PM

14 WEN & WENG FAMILY CLINIC Blk 505 CANBERRA LINK 01 03 750505 62571198 8.30AM-12.00PM

LIST OF CLINICS IN SEMBAWANG OPEN ON SATURDAY 25 JAN 2020

S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING 
POSTAL 

CODE
TEL OPENING HOURS

1 SEMBAWANG MART MEDICAL CENTRE Blk 511 CANBERRA ROAD 02 02A SEMBAWANG MART 750511 64819793 6.00PM-10.00PM

2 T MEDICAL CLINIC Blk 115 CANBERRA WALK 01 05 750115 69097550 6.30PM-8.00PM

LIST OF CLINICS IN SEMBAWANG OPEN ON SUNDAY 26 JAN 2020

S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING 
POSTAL 

CODE
TEL OPENING HOURS

1

DA CLINIC @ SEMBAWANG 604 SEMBAWANG ROAD B1 06 SEMBAWANG SHOPPING CENTRE 758459 62193658 9.00AM-12.00PM

6.00PM-9.00PM

2 HEALTHWAY MEDICAL 30 SEMBAWANG DRIVE 03 20 SUN PLAZA 757713 65551445 8.30AM-1.00PM

3 HEALTHWERKZ MEDICAL CENTRE @ SEMB MRT 11 CANBERRA ROAD 01 09 SEMBAWANG MRT 759775 67557115 10.00AM-10.00PM

4 ONECARE CLINIC CANBERRA Blk 105 CANBERRA STREET 01 09 750105 63522639 6.00PM-9.00PM

5 SEMBAWANG MART MEDICAL CENTRE Blk 511 CANBERRA ROAD 02 02A SEMBAWANG MART 750511 64819793 6.00PM-10.00PM

6 T MEDICAL CLINIC Blk 115 CANBERRA WALK 01 05 750115 69097550 6.30PM-8.00PM

LIST OF CLINICS IN SEMBAWANG OPEN ON MONDAY 27 JAN 2020

S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING 
POSTAL 

CODE
TEL OPENING HOURS

1

DA CLINIC @ SEMBAWANG 604 SEMBAWANG ROAD B1 06 SEMBAWANG SHOPPING CENTRE 758459 62193658 9.00AM-12.00PM

6.00PM-9.00PM



2 HEALTHWAY MEDICAL 30 SEMBAWANG DRIVE 03 20 SUN PLAZA 757713 65551445 8.30AM-1.00PM

3 HEALTHWERKZ MEDICAL CENTRE @ SEMB MRT 11 CANBERRA ROAD 01 09 SEMBAWANG MRT 759775 67557115 8.00AM-10.00PM

4

ONECARE CLINIC CANBERRA Blk 105 CANBERRA STREET 01 09 750105 63522639 8.00AM-12.00PM

6.00PM-9.00PM

5 PEACE FAMILY CLINIC & SURGERY Blk 406 SEMBAWANG DR 01 820 750406 65556674 8.30AM-1.00PM

6 RAFFLESMEDICAL Blk 355 SEMBAWANG WAY 01 06/07 750355 68537703 8.30AM-1.00PM

7

SEMBAWANG MART MEDICAL CENTRE Blk 511 CANBERRA ROAD 02 02A SEMBAWANG MART 750511 64819793 8.00AM-2.00PM

6.00PM-10.00PM

8

T MEDICAL CLINIC Blk 115 CANBERRA WALK 01 05 750115 69097550 9.00AM-12.00PM

6.30PM-9.00PM

9 WEN & WENG FAMILY CLINIC Blk 505 CANBERRA LINK 01 03 750505 62571198 9.00AM-12.00PM


